UNIFORM STATUTORY DECLARATION FORM FOR THE REGISTRATION OF FITTING DESIGNS

.

NEW BRUNSWICK	NOVA SCOTIA YUKON	PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND NORTHWEST TERRITORIES	NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR
MANUFACTURERS NA	ME: Swagelok Company		
MANUFACTURERS AD	DRESS: 29500 Solon Road, 5	Selon, Ohio 44139-3492	
CATEGORY OF	Elitings to be recisted	ed. Solon, Ohio 44139-3492 (See Attachment / RED. CIRCLE ONE CATEGORY ONLY	
A Mipe stangs (lube little	igs), including couplings, loss.	elbows. Y's, plugs, unions, pipe caps, or	ASME B31.1 and B31.3
B Flanges; all fianges			(Unlisted Components)
C Valves: all kno valves			where applicable
D Expansion joints, flexi	ble convections, and hose ass	emblies: all types	Hadro approable
E Strainers, liters, sepa F Measuring devices, in transmitters	nators, and steam traps icluding pressure gauges, lave) gauges, sight glasses, lavels, or pressure	
G Certified capacity-rate	d pressure relief devices acce	ptable as primary over pressure protection on	
🚽 👝 OCIIAIS, DESESURA VAIS	sets, piping and fusible plugs mponents that do not fail into c		
N Nuclear components	: Class 1 🖬 Class 2🖬 Class 3	D. (Meeting AECB or ASME requirements)	
SHOW MANUFACTURE	IL'S NAME, TRADEMARK, OF	LOXIO AS IT WILL APPEAR ON THE PRODU	CT TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
	C	N N	FORGEO CI WELDED II WIRDUCHT 28 CAST 29 OTHER I
	Swag		DESCRIBE OTHER
BS EN ISO PORTING	OGUMENTATION AND IDENT	FICATION OF THE ACTUAL ITEMS TO BE RE	GISTERED:
00 EN 100 0001;2000 1	uuaay ayatem Cetancase, Sep	port Documents, Catalogue Information, Attac	hmant B.
	•		
DECLARATION:		······································	
David H. Peace (ase not	e a) employed by <u>Swagelok (</u>	<u>Company</u> and being the person having full a	uthority and
Tesponsibility for the du	Billy of the and broduct do a	clemnly declare that the information courts	sinced in this form in these and to the bast of
temperature retings on	is the product for which regis d identification modulant are	vation is sought. The dimensions, material in accordance with the herein named stands	a of construction, pressure
	ince is requisied by a Quash	Control Program which extends to each ob	ani whan fabrication accum to what
Urin part and has been !	venned by The British Stands	nts institution as being suitable for that num	nose and I make this salema
necrations couscieutod	inty beneving into pre true, and	I knowing that it is of the same force and ef	lect as if made under onth.
	MAN		
Signature of Declarer:	- MALTING		
Declared before ma at o		USE T	NIS SPACE REAL
Anon, Dr	<u>lv</u>		
This 16th devoi	guly_ AD 20.	C and a later of the later of t	FFICIAE
	UNDAN	The strong of th	
Constriationar of Oaths Or Notary Public: (sign) _	HALL NAINES	Lori & Serrer Resideal Summit C	
OLIMOTRIA LADORC: (SIGU) -	// infix Official again the r	abit 1 10 10 10 * 5 Notary Public, State	at Ohlo
	A factor activity and an in the li	My Commission Explores	WA1/275
		OF STUD	
	This registration must t	This space for Regulatory Authority use to validated after ten (10) years from the date	al another UF w
CRN: 016054 .	5 DZV/		
		/	S 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
FID#: 1214	···············	1	Staven Start
		This space for RegGalory Authority use to revalidated after ten (10) years from the dat	51° 7460 FL
Notes:		4	10RN (11, 1, 1, 1/1)
1. All fillings shall be regi	stered in the name of the Mani	ifacturer,	V IULEAN /
 Each category shall be forms and one copy of at 	supported with two Statutory importing documentation.	Declaration	DATE
3. The declaration shall b	a made by the person having !	full authority	
, and responsibility for the	quality of the end product.		BOILERS FOR
 4. QUBRY control program at a maximum interval of 	ns shall be resubmitted for vali five (5) years.	Callon	
http://www.commons.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com/www.com			

.

Attachment A. Swagelok Manufacturing Locations

This document lists the Swagelok locations where end item or component level manufacturing activities take place.

Swagelok Company 29500 Solon Road Solon, Ohio 44139 USA	Swagelok Company (Snow Metal) 6060 Cochran Road Solon, Ohio 44139 USA
Swagelok Company (OFC) 29495 F.A. Lennon Drive Solon, Ohio 44139 USA	Swagelok (China) Fluid System Technologies Ltd. Changshu Export Process Zone Changshu Economic Development Zone Changshu, Jiangshu 215513 China
Swagelok Company (Highland) 318 Bishop Road Highland Heights, Ohio 44143 USA	Swagelok Company (Strongsville) 15400 Foltz Parkway Strongsville, Ohio 44119
Swagelok Company (Atlantic) 26651 Curtiss Wright Parkway Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44092 USA	Swagelok Company (Alfred) 29500 Ambina Drive Solon, Ohio 44139
Swagelok Company (Micro) 26653 Curtiss Wright Parkway Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44092 USA	Swagelok Hose Services Company (SHSC) 29900 Solon Industrial Parkway Solon, Ohio 44139
Swagelok Company (Falon 1) 348 Bishop Road Highland Heights, Ohio 44143 USA	Swagelok Company A.G. (European Technology Center) St. GallerstraBe 84 Lachen, Switzerland 8853 Switzerland
Swagelok Company (Falon 2) 358 Bishop Road Highland Heights, Ohio 44143 USA	Swagelok Limited Tromode IM4 4RA Isle of Man
Swagelok Company (HPF) 6050 Cochran Road Solon, Ohio 44139 USA	Swagelok Technology Services Company 4922 Pittsburgh Avenue Erie, Pennsylvania 16509-6207 USA

OHGOST.JRY

Attachment B. Scope of Registration for Swagelok (Category H) Universal Mounts.

This table presents the product catalogue included with this submission for CRN approval.

Product Description	Current Catalog Number
Steam Trap Test Station With Universal Mount	MS-02-221

Pressure/temp. rating as per page 3 of MS-02-221

OH 6054.5RY Standards & Safety Authority Boilers & Pressure Vessels Safety Program